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Abbott Angela S. Middle Tennessee State University Sociology jmad217@yahoo.com

Adeola Francis O. University of New Orleans fadeola@uno.edu

Adu-Mireku Samuel Fayetteville State University Dept of Soc., Fayetteville State U. sadu-mireku@uncfsu.edu

Alamilla Melissa Tennessee Tech University maalamilla21@tntech.edu

Allen Annette M. Troy Univ.-Montgomery Campus Hist/Soc. Sci., Troy University aallen40379@troy.edu

Arrastia Meagan University of Central Florida Sociology arrastia@mail.ucf.edu

Baird Jamie P. Morehouse College Morehouse College, Grant Institute jbaird@morehouse.edu

Bankston, III. Carl L. Tulane University Dept of Soc., Tulane University cbankst@tulane.edu

Berbrier Mitchell University of Alabama, Huntsville Socilology mitch.berbrier@uah.edu

Boatwright Rachel University of North Alabama

Borello Lisa J Georgia Institute of Technology School History, Technology & Society lisab@gatech.edu

Boulahanis John G. Southeastern Louisiana Univ. Dept of Soc/CJ., SLU Box 10686 jboulahanis@selu.edu

Boyle Joseph E. Brookdale Community College Brookdale Community College, Soc/CJ jboyle@brookdalecc.edu

Brignall, III. Thomas W. Lewis University theory@criticalsociology.com

Calhoun Thomas C. Jackson State University Criminal Justice & Sociology tcalhoun@jsums.edu

Carmen Fuentes Maria del Tennessee Tech University Sociology & Political Science mdfuentes21@tntech.edu

Carr Joel L. Angelo State University Psy/Soc/SW, ASU Station #10907 joel.carr@angelo.edu

Carson O. J. University of Montevallo 213 Meadowood Lane huttigg@aol.com

Carter Vivian L. Tuskegee University Psy/Soc., Tuskegee University vlcarter@tuskegee.edu

Charvat Ann Inservice, Inc. ann@inserviceinc.net

Cherry Stephen M. University of Southern Mississippi Sociology & Anthropology scherry@flash.net

Christian Ollie G. Southern University Sociology ogchristian@yahoo.com

Clayton, Jr. Obie Morehouse College Dept of Soc., Morehouse College oclayton@morehouse.edu

Colclough Glenna University of Alabama, Huntsville Sociology colclog@uah.edu

Cooper Margaret A. Southern Illinois University 1316 Washington macooper@siu.edu

Corroto Carla R. Radford University Sociology, Anthropology ccorroto@radford.edu

Cosby Arthur G. Mississippi State University SSRC, PO Box 5287 arthur.cosby@ssrc.msstate.edu

Cummings Ben Middle Tennessee State University Sociology ben.m.cummings@gmail.com

Daughaday Lillian R. Murray State University 9798 State S.R. 564 lillian.daughaday@murraystate.edu

Davidson, Sr. J. Kenneth Pof. Emeritus, Univ. of Wisconsin, EC davidsj9657@sbcglobal.net

Davies Kimberly A. Augusta State University Sociology Department, ASU kdavies@aug.edu

Demerath Loren Centenary College Dept of Sociology ldemerat@centenary.edu

Deshotels Tina H. Jacksonville State University Dept of Soc/SW, 324 Brewer Hall tdeshotels@jsu.edu

Desmond Scott A. Purdue University Dept. of Soc/Anthro., Purdue Univ. sdesmond@purdue.edu

Dotson Hilary M. University of Central Florida 2754 Talladega Drive hilary.dotson@gmail.com
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Drummond Holli Western Kentucky University 1906 College Heights blvd. #11057 holli.drummond@wku.edu

Dunaway R. Gregory Mississippi State University Dept of Soc, PO Drawer C dunaway@soc.msstate.edu

Durant, Jr. Thomas J. Louisiana State University Dept of Soc, 126 Stubbs Hall socdua@lsu.edu

Durkin Keith F. Ohio Nothern University Dept of Psy & Soc., Ohio Nothern U. k-durkin@onu.edu

Dzara Kristina Southern Illinois University Carbondale Dept of Soc., SIU., Mail Code 4524 kdzara@siu.edu

Eargle Lisa A. Francis Marion University Dept of Soc., Francis Marion Univ, leargle@fmarion.edu

Earnest Terri L. Francis Marion University Dept of Soc/ Francis Marion Univ. tearnest@fmarion.edu

Eichel Stephen Augusta State University Sociology, CJ & Social Work seichel@aug.edu

Eller Jackie L. Middle Tennessee State University Box 126 jaeller@mtsu.edu

Esmail Ashraf M. Southern University - New Orleans 549 Ashland Dr. ashesmail@aol.com

Evans Rhonda University of Louisiana - Lafayette 1414 Winfred Rd. rde8498@louisiana.edu

Evans Lorraine University of TN @ Chattanooga 615 McCallie Ave, 308 Brock Hall lorraine-evans@utc.edu

Fennell Dana M. University of Southern Mississippi Dept. of Anthro/Soc., USM dana.fennell@usm.edu

Finley Nancy University of Alabama-Huntsville Department of Soc., Morton Hall 344 finleyn@email.uah.edu

Fondren Kristi M. Mississippi State University Sociology, Anthropology, SW kem43@msstate.edu

Forsyth Craig J. University of Louisiana @ Lafayette Dept. of Criminal Justice, Box 41652 cjf5714@louisiana.edu

Foster Jamie Mississippi State University Sociology, Anthropology and SW jnf59@msstate.edu

Gay David A. University of Central Florida Dept of Soc/Anthro, P.O. Box 25000 dgay@mail.ucf.edu

Gibson Herman "Doc" Henderson State University 1100 Henderson St gibsonh@hsu.edu

Gill Duane A. Mississippi State University SSRC., P.O.. Box 5287 duane.gill@SSRC.msstate.edu

Gongaware Timothy B. Univ. of Wisconsin @ La Crosse Dept. of Soc/Arch., UW-L gongawar.timo@uwlax.edu

Green Bennie Texas A&M, Kingsville Psychology & Sociology kfbg000@tamuk.edu

Greene Dana M. North Carolina Central University Sociology greenedm@gmail.com

Gressman Deborah Middle Tennessee State University Sociology dlg3b@mtsu.edu

Hall Larry D. Spring Hill College Dept. of Soc., SHC. hall@shc.edu

Hall Anna A. Delgado Community College College Arts & Human aahall@dcc.edu

Hampton Lynn Middle Tennessee State University Sociology

Hawk-Tourelot Shila R. University of Arkansas Dept Soc/CJ, Univ of Akansas shawk@uark.edu

Heller Peter L. Middle Tennessee State University Dept of Soc., MTSU pgheller @comcast.net

Hodges Stan H. Texas A& M, Kingsville Psychology & Sociology shodges_esq@hotmail.com

Holland William W. Georgia State University 860 Berkshire Rd. wwholland@mindspring.com

Hunt Pamela M. University of West Georgia Sociology & Criminology

Hunt Andrea North Carolina State University 3320 Joanne Dr. anhunt@ncsu.edu

Hutchenson Luther R. Middle Tennessee State University Sociology lrh2s@mtsu.edu

Ionescu Marcel Tulane University 2132 Princeton Pike, Fl. 1 mionesc@tulane.edu

Irwin Jay A. University of Alabama @ Birmingham Sociology jirwin@uab.edu
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Ito Kinko Univ of Arkansas-Little Rock Dept of Sociology, UALR kxito@ualr.edu

Johnson Starina M. Augusta State University Sociology

Johnston Robert L. Augusta College Dept of Soc, Augusta College bjohnsto@aug.edu

Kerr Laura J. Mississippi State University Dept. of Soc/anthro/SW, MSState ljk19@msstate.edu

Kinnell Ann M. University of Southern Mississippi Anthropology & Sociology ann.kinnell@usm.edu

Klomegah Roger W. Fayetteville State University rklomegah@uncfsu.edu

Knottnerus J. David Oklahoma State University Dept of Soc, CLB 006 jdk2307@okstate.edu

Korn Jenny U. Northwestern University j-korn@kellog.northwestern.edu

Kowalski Gregory S. Auburn University Department of Sociology, AU kowalgs@auburn.edu

Kristiansen M. Phillip Oakton Community College Modern Languages mpketalia@hotmail.com

Kwenda Maxwell N. Cameron University Dept of CJ/Soc., Cameron University mkwenda@cameron.edu

Ladd Anthony E. Loyola University Dept of Soc, Box 30 aladd@loyno.edu

Leslie Paul L. Greensboro College Academic Affairs, Greensboro College lesliep@gborocollege.edu

LoConto David G. Jacksonville State University Dept of Soc/SW, JSU dloconto@jsu.edu

Lynxwiler John University of Central Florida Dept of Soc/Anthro, PO Box 25000 jlynxwil@mail.ucf.edu

Maclean Vicky M. Middle Tennessee State University Dept of Soc/Anthro, MTSU vmaclean@mtsu.edu

Martin Sherry M. Augusta State University Sociology smartin2@aug.edu

Mason James Oklahoma State University Sociology james.d.mason@okstate.edu

Matthews Todd L. University of West Georgia 339 Bailey Way wilkeas@auburn.edu

McCandless N. Jane West Georgia College Sociology & Criminology jmccandl@westga.edu

McClure Stephanie M. Georgia College & State University Government & Sociology stephanie.mcclure@gcsu.edu

McMullen John C. Frostburg State University Sociology. Frostburg State Univ. jmcmullen@frostburg.edu

Michel Lacie M. Louisiana State University Dept of Soc., LSU michellm@lsu.edu

Miller DeMond S. Rowan University Lib. Arts &  SC. Inst., Rowan Univ. millerd@rowan.edu

Morris Joan M. University of Central Florida Soc/Anthro., UCF Brevard Campus jmorris@mail.ucf.edu

Nash Shondrah T. Morehead State University Dept of Soc., MSU s.nash@moreheadstate.edu

Niemonen Jack E. University of South Dakota Dept of Soc Behav, USD jniemone@usd.edu

Norris G. Lachelle Tennessee Tech University Soc/Political Science, Box 5052-TTU lnorris@tntech.edu

Palmer C. Eddie University of LA  @ Lafayette Graduate School,  PO Box 44610 palmer@louisiana.edu

Patton Travis Morehouse Research Institu Morehouse College tpatton@morehouse.edu

Pelak Cynthia F. University of Memphis Dept of Soc., University of Memphis cpelak@memphis.edu

Petrie Michelle A. University of South Carolina, Aiken Sociology michellep@usca.edu

Porter Jeremy R. Rice University Sociology jporter@rice.edu

Powell-Williams Melissa Augusta State Sociology, Criminology & SW mpwilliams@aug.edu

Quales Matt UNC-Pembroke Sociology & Criminal Justice matt.quales@gmail.com

Rainey Shirley Fisk University Sociology Department srainey@fisk.edu
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Riedel Marc Southeastern Louisiana University 41161 Rue Maison marcriedel2@charter.net

Rivera Jason Richard Stockton College William J Hughes Center riveraja@rowan.edu

Robinson James W. Univ. of North Carolina - Pembroke Sociology & Criminal Justice james,robinson@uncp.edu

Rosher Chip Alabama A&M Sociology joseph.rosher@aamu.edu

Ross Kathryn W. Oklahoma State University 522  S. Blakely St kw_ross@hotmail.com

Sawtell Carolyn University of West Georgia Sociology & Criminology csawtell@westga.edu

Scarbecz Mark U. TN College of Dentistry Community Oral Health, UTC-Dentistry mscarbecz@utmem.edu

Shabel Jennifer Jacksonville State University jenny_bird19@yahoo.com

Shapley Derrick Mississippi State University Mississippi State University drs182@msstate.edu

Shin Jean H. American Sociological Association Minority Affairs Prog., ASA, shin@asanet.org

Slater Robert University of Louisiana-Lafayette ros6279@louisiana.edu

Smith Kathy A. Martin Methodist College ksmith@vallnet.com

Smith Jason M. University of Alabama-Huntsville Sociology jason.smith@uah.edu

Stanger Gretta G. Tennessee Tech University Dept of Soc/Political Science gstanger@tntech.edu

Sultan Dawood H. University of South Florida Africana Studies, Univ. of South FL. dsultan@cas.usf.edu

Tao Yu Georgia Institute of Technology School of Hist/Tech/Society, GA Tech gtgo78v@mail.gatech.edu

Thompson Carol Y. Texas Christian University Box 298710 c.thompson@tcu.edu

Watson Amanda Middle Tennessee State University Sociology alw5x@mtsu.edu

Webber Gretchen Middle Tennessee State University Sociology & Anthropology gwebber@mtsu@edu

Wilcher Leslie Augusta State University Sociology lwilcher@aug.edu

Wilson Michele Univ. of Alabama @ Birmingham Dept of Sociology, UAB mwilson@uab.edu

Wright, II Earl Texas Southern University Dept. of Sociology wrighte@tsu.edu

Yang Song University of Arkansas Dept of Soc/CJ., 211 Old Main yangw@cavern.uark.edu

Yelin Joel Rowan University LAS Institute

Page 4



qryMemberStatus0109.xls

lillian.daughaday@murraystate.edu
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